
PlaceTime Bib# Last Name First Name City State Sex Age Div

1 32:32 263 THRUSH JONATHAN SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA M 23 M2024

2 37:31 112 HITESMAN DAVID READING PA M 32 M3034

3 41:21 180 SLIFKA JORDAN BETHLEHEM PA M 18 M1519

4 41:57 21 DIAZ-CRUZ TY READING PA F 27 F2529

5 42:15 129 LAWSON JEREMY NEW HOLLAND PA M 32 M3034

6 42:55 115 BENDER STEPHANIE HAMBURG PA F 45 F4549

7 43:49 126 KRUPA JAMES POTTSTOWN PA M 59 M5559

8 44:13 66 WASSON MIKE POTTSTOWN PA M 60 M6064

9 45:00 83 FRANKENSTEIN SHAWN SCH. HAVEN PA M 42 M4044

10 45:14 184 SMITH MIKE LEBANON PA M 67 M6569

11 45:21 8 BARNAS JOSH LANCASTER PA M 39 M3539

12 45:28 73 FEROE TIM BOYERTOWN PA M 34 M3034

13 45:57 50 DAVIS PAUL WEST LAWN PA M 47 M4549

14 46:09 250 SHELLENHAMER ADAM PHOENIXVILLE PA M 37 M3539

15 46:16 80 MURDOCK KELLY WEST LAWN PA F 41 F4044

16 46:55 72 FAVILA RICARDO WEST READING PA M 40 M4044

17 47:58 84 GORELIK MAX MORTON PA M 45 M4549

18 48:29 287 GENDREAU IAN BIRDSBORO PA M 52 M5054

19 48:33 272 SCHMEHL CRISTINA READING PA F 52 F5054

20 49:15 174 SCHUTAWIE JIM COLLEGEVILLE PA M 62 M6064

21 49:49 298 ZOOK GEORGE READING PA M 42 MMCL

22 50:21 155 PAYNE JOSHUA READING PA M 40 M4044

23 50:35 74 BROWN JEFF GLENMORE PA M 41 M4044

24 51:04 82 MAZUR TIMOTHY HAMBURG PA M 46 M4549

25 51:25 81 FLINN AVA ELVERSON PA F 37 F3539

26 51:46 69 EGAN SHELBY READING PA F 34 F3034

27 51:47 102 KEEPORTS MIKE NEWARK DE M 66 M6569

28 52:13 127 KUHNS LISHA HAMBURG PA F 44 F4044

29 52:47 116 BRENDLE GARY WEST LAWN PA M 57 M5559

30 52:53 36 COOK ELAINE MOHRSVILLE PA F 59 F5559

31 53:05 152 NATISIN JULIAN EASTON PA M 59 M5559

32 53:48 25 BURKOT ANN READING PA F 36 F3539

33 54:19 137 MARSHALL GABRIELLE READING PA F 33 F3034

34 54:26 67 TAYLOR RANDALL FLEETWOOD PA M 45 M4549

35 55:33 141 MENET VICKI BOYERTOWN PA F 41 F4044

36 55:42 219 LABENBERG BRENT EMMAUS PA M 60 M6064

37 55:59 168 SALANECK TANIA LEESPORT PA F 46 F4549

38 57:01 144 MONAGHAN KEVIN MOHNTON PA M 67 M6569

39 57:42 167 ROTILLE MARINA KUTZTOWN PA F 37 FCL

40 57:49 273 PEKAREK THOMAS READING PA M 61 M6064

41 58:00 225 OCASIO  JR RAMON READING PA M 59 M5559

42 58:09 138 MARTIN JOHN NEW HOLLAND PA M 62 M6064

43 58:13 64 HIGLEY JAKE M 25 M2529

44 58:28 145 MUSHLITZ WALT EASTON PA M 64 M6064

45 58:47 295 PEKAREK GRANT LITITZ PA M 26 M2529

46 59:10 20 BROPY MATTHEW READING PA M 46 M4549



47 59:54 171 SCHLEGEL HAILEY LENHARTSVILLE PA F 20 FCL

48 60:22 200 ZHOU MAY COLLEGEVILLE  PA F 51 F5054

49 60:42 216 KUHNS COLLIN HAMBURG PA M 17 M1519

50 60:50 53 DODD DEREK SCHWENKSVILLE PA M 69 M6569

51 60:55 54 DODD ERYN SCHWENKSVILLE PA F 33 F3034

52 61:18 217 KUHNS PETER HAMBURG PA M 45 M4549

53 61:50 164 ROTHENBERGER KRISTEN FLEETWOOD  PA F 43 FMCL

54 62:49 5 ALDERFER ELLIE SCHNECKSVILLE PA F 63 F6064

55 62:53 12 BEARD JOANNE WEST LAWN PA F 64 F6064

56 63:00 271 KREIDER AARON MOHNTON PA M 53 M5054

57 63:27 281 BYBEL NICHOLAS LANCASTER PA M 67 M6569

58 64:09 30 CHAPIN LAUREN READING PA F 43 FMCL

59 64:35 27 CANNON EVAN READING PA M 34 MCL

60 67:26 48 DAVIS BRENDAN WILMINGTON DE M 51 M5054

61 68:45 122 STAUFFER MEGAN PHOENIXVILLE PA F 35 F3539

62 68:54 109 HILLEN LAUREN SHILLINGTON PA F 36 F3539

63 70:13 77 FETTEROLF PAUL READING PA M 78 M7579

64 72:51 234 BORRELLI SUSAN GILBERTSVILLE PA F 45 F4549


